
 

 

Apostolic Christian Highland 
Oaks 

Activity Calendar 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
August Birthdays 

 Pet therapy with Piper: Monday 

Pet therapy with Savannah: T, TH 

 1  2  3  

 5th: Bob H 
16th: Ben C 
18th: Jean G 
22nd: Bev T 

Sensory Group M-F 

1-1 visitation as needed or requested 

 9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
3:00 
4:30 
7:00 

Move to Music Exercise 
Library  Program 
Bowling 
Travelogue: Holland 
Red Hat 
Rollerball 
Piano with Dan 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
4:30 
6:30 

Move and Groove 
Jeopardy 
Hymn Sing 
Ice Cream Cone Art 
Twister Toss 
Friday Night Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:30 
4:30 

Balloon Toss 
Bingo 
Circle of Friends 
Table Games 
Word Games 
Volleyball 

4  5       Bob H Birthday 6  7  8  9  10  

10:00 
3:00 
4:00 
4:30 

Church Service 
Table Games 
Short Stories 
Ring Toss 

9:30 Move to Music Exercise 
10:30 Cooking with Highland 

Oaks Chef 
11:00 Current Events 

2:00 Lutheran Service 
2:30 Relaxing Art 
3:00 Bingo 
4:30 Frisbie Golf 
6:30 Private Buckaroo 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
11:00 

2:30 
4:30 
6:30 

Move to Music Exercise 
Men's Club 
Catholic Communion 
Cooking Show 
Reminisce & Popcorn 
Bocce Ball 
Lifeshare Games 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:15 
4:30 
6:30 

Bible Devotions 
Move to Music Exercise 
Bingo 
Piano with Jan 
Koffee Klatsch 
Word Games 
Basketball 
Chicago Symphony 

9:30 
10:00 

 

11:00 
1:00 
2:30 

 

4:30 
7:00 

Move to Music Exercise 
Birthday Social: Steven 
Keefe 
Bowling 
Travelogue: Colorado 
Remembering Summer 
Fun 
Rollerball 
Piano with Dan 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
4:30 
6:30 

Move and Groove 
Baby Joy 
Hymn Sing 
Suncatchers 
Twister Toss 
Friday Night Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:30 
4:30 

Balloon Toss 
Bingo 
Circle of Friends 
Table Games 
Word Games 
Volleyball 

11  12 County Fair Week  13  14  15  16 Ben C Birthday 17  

10:00 
3:00 
4:00 
4:30 

Church Service 
Table Games 
Short Stories 
Ring Toss 

9:30 Move to Music Exercise 
9:45 Master Gardeners 

10:30 Pet Show on Patio 
11:30 Fair Trivia 
2:00 Lutheran Service 
2:30 Cotton Candy 
3:00 Bingo 
4:30 Feed the Pig Game 
6:30 State Fair musical 

9:30 
10:00 

 

11:00 
11:00 

1:30 
3:00 

 

4:30 

Move to Music Exercise 
Men's Club/ Funnel 
Cakes 
Catholic Communion 
Cooking Show 
Bus Outing 
County Fair Reminisce 
& Popcorn 
Bucket Ball 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:15 
4:30 
6:30 

Bible Devotions 
Move to Music Exercise 
Bingo 
Piano with Jan 
Food Judging Contest 
Word Games 
Basketball 
Hee Haw 

9:30 
10:15 
10:30 
11:00 
12:00 

3:30 
6:30 
7:00 

Move to Music Exercise 
Resident Council 
Massage with Susan 
Carnival Games 
Meal of the Month 
Rollerball on Patio 
Ice Cream Social  
Brass Quintet on Patio 

9:30 
9:45 

10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
4:30 
6:30 

Move and Groove 
Bus to Library Movie 
Table Games 
Hymn Sing 
Watercolors 
Twister Toss 
Friday Night Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:30 
3:30 
4:30 

Balloon Toss 
Bingo 
Circle of Friends 
Table Games 
CAYA sing 
Word Games  
Volleyball 

18      Jean G Birthday 19  20  21 Senior Citizen's Day 22     Bev T Birthday 23  2
4 

 

10:00 
3:00 
4:00 
4:30 

Church Service 
Table Games 
Short Stories 
Ring Toss 

9:30 Move to Music Exercise 
10:00 Arts and Crafts 
11:00 Men's Chat with Matt 

2:00 Lutheran Service 
2:30 Relaxing Art 
3:00 Bingo 
4:30 Frisbie Golf 
6:30 Royal Wedding Musical 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
11:00 
12:45 

2:30 
4:30 
6:30 

Move to Music Exercise 
Men's Club 
Catholic Communion 
Cooking Show 
Hope Support Group 
Reminisce & Popcorn 
Bocce Ball 
Lifeshare Games 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:15 
4:30 
6:30 

Bible Devotions 
Move to Music Exercise 
Bingo 
Piano with Jan 
Koffee Klatsch 
Word Games 
Basketball 
Andy Williams 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
2:30 
4:30 
7:00 

Move to Music Exercise 
Bowling 
Trivia 
Travelogue:Alaska 
Kitchen Korner 
Rollerball 
Piano with Dan 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
4:30 
7:00 

Move and Groove 
Science for Seniors 
Hymn Sing 
Craft Time 
Twister Toss 
Apostolic Singers 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:30 
4:30 

Balloon Toss 
Bingo 
Circle of Friends 
Table Games 
Word Games 
Volleyball 

25  26  27  28  29  30  3
1 

 

10:00 
3:00 
4:00 
4:30 

Church Service 
Table Games 
Short Stories 
Ring Toss 

9:30 Move to Music Exercise 
10:00 Facials 
11:00 Lavendar Wands 

2:00 Lutheran Service 
2:30 Bingo 
2:30 Relaxing Art 
4:30 Frisbie Golf 
6:30 Guys and Dolls Musical 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
11:00 
12:00 

2:30 
 

4:30 
6:30 

Move to Music Exercise 
Men's Club 
Catholic Communion 
Cooking Show 
Lunch Bunch: Wendy's 
Activity Planning 
meeting 
Bocce Ball 
Lifeshare Games 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:30 
4:30 
6:30 

Bible Devotions 
Move to Music Exercise 
Bingo 
Piano with Jan 
Koffee Klatsch 
Bible Stories 
Basketball 
Dean Martin 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
1:30 
4:30 
7:00 

Move to Music Exercise 
Bowling 
Current Events 
Travelogue:Yellowstone 
Bus Outing 
Rollerball 
Piano with Dan 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
4:30 
6:30 

Move and Groove 
Activity Connection 
Hymn Sing 
Art Appreciation 
Twister Toss 
Friday Night Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

2:30 
3:30 
4:30 

Balloon Toss 
Bingo 
Circle of Friends 
Table Games 
Word Games 
Volleyball 

 


