Apostolic Christian Highland Oaks Activity Calendar

August 2019

Activity Calendar						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	5th: Bob H	Pet therapy with Piper: Monday Pet therapy with Savannah: T, TH Sensory Group M-F 1-1 visitation as needed or requested		9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Library Program 11:00 Bowling 1:00 Travelogue: Holland 3:00 Red Hat 4:30 Rollerball 7:00 Piano with Dan	9:30 Move and Groove 10:00 Jeopardy 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Ice Cream Cone Art 4:30 Twister Toss 6:30 Friday Night Movie	9:30 Balloon Toss 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Circle of Friends 2:30 Table Games 3:30 Word Games 4:30 Volleyball
10:00 Church Service 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Short Stories 4:30 Ring Toss	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:30 Cooking with Highland Oaks Chef 11:00 Current Events 2:00 Lutheran Service 2:30 Relaxing Art 3:00 Bingo 4:30 Frisbie Golf 6:30 Private Buckaroo	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Men's Club 11:00 Catholic Communion 11:00 Cooking Show 2:30 Reminisce & Popcorn 4:30 Bocce Ball 6:30 Lifeshare Games	9:00 Bible Devotions 9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Piano with Jan 2:30 Koffee Klatsch 3:15 Word Games 4:30 Basketball 6:30 Chicago Symphony	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Birthday Social: Steven Keefe 11:00 Bowling 1:00 Travelogue: Colorado 2:30 Remembering Summer Fun 4:30 Rollerball 7:00 Piano with Dan	9:30 Move and Groove 10:00 Baby Joy 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Suncatchers 4:30 Twister Toss 6:30 Friday Night Movie	9:30 Balloon Toss 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Circle of Friends 2:30 Table Games 3:30 Word Games 4:30 Volleyball
10:00 Church Service 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Short Stories 4:30 Ring Toss	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 9:45 Master Gardeners 10:30 Pet Show on Patio 11:30 Fair Trivia 2:00 Lutheran Service 2:30 Cotton Candy 3:00 Bingo 4:30 Feed the Pig Game 6:30 State Fair musical	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Men's Club/ Funnel Cakes 11:00 Catholic Communion 11:00 Cooking Show 1:30 Bus Outing 3:00 County Fair Reminisce & Popcorn 4:30 Bucket Ball	9:00 Bible Devotions 9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Piano with Jan 2:30 Food Judging Contest 3:15 Word Games 4:30 Basketball 6:30 Hee Haw	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:15 Resident Council 10:30 Massage with Susan 11:00 Carnival Games 12:00 Meal of the Month 3:30 Rollerball on Patio 6:30 Ice Cream Social 7:00 Brass Quintet on Patio	9:30 Move and Groove 9:45 Bus to Library Movie 10:00 Table Games 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Watercolors 4:30 Twister Toss 6:30 Friday Night Movie	9:30 Balloon Toss 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Circle of Friends 2:30 Table Games 3:30 CAYA sing 3:30 Word Games 4:30 Volleyball
10:00 Church Service 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Short Stories 4:30 Ring Toss	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Arts and Crafts 11:00 Men's Chat with Matt 2:00 Lutheran Service 2:30 Relaxing Art 3:00 Bingo 4:30 Frisbie Golf 6:30 Royal Wedding Musical	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Men's Club 11:00 Catholic Communion 11:00 Cooking Show 12:45 Hope Support Group 2:30 Reminisce & Popcorn 4:30 Bocce Ball 6:30 Lifeshare Games	9:00 Bible Devotions 9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Piano with Jan 2:30 Koffee Klatsch 3:15 Word Games 4:30 Basketball 6:30 Andy Williams	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Bowling 11:00 Trivia 1:00 Travelogue:Alaska 2:30 Kitchen Korner 4:30 Rollerball 7:00 Piano with Dan	9:30 Move and Groove 10:00 Science for Seniors 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Craft Time 4:30 Twister Toss 7:00 Apostolic Singers	9:30 Balloon Toss 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Circle of Friends 2:30 Table Games 3:30 Word Games 4:30 Volleyball
10:00 Church Service 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Short Stories 4:30 Ring Toss	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Facials 11:00 Lavendar Wands 2:00 Lutheran Service 2:30 Bingo 2:30 Relaxing Art 4:30 Frisbie Golf 6:30 Guys and Dolls Musical	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Men's Club 11:00 Catholic Communion 11:00 Cooking Show 12:00 Lunch Bunch: Wendy's 2:30 Activity Planning meeting 4:30 Bocce Ball 6:30 Lifeshare Games	9:00 Bible Devotions 9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Piano with Jan 2:30 Koffee Klatsch 3:30 Bible Stories 4:30 Basketball 6:30 Dean Martin	9:30 Move to Music Exercise 10:00 Bowling 11:00 Current Events 1:00 Travelogue:Yellowstone 1:30 Bus Outing 4:30 Rollerball 7:00 Piano with Dan	9:30 Move and Groove 10:00 Activity Connection 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:30 Art Appreciation 4:30 Twister Toss 6:30 Friday Night Movie	9:30 Balloon Toss 10:00 Bingo 11:00 Circle of Friends 2:30 Table Games 3:30 Word Games 4:30 Volleyball